
Demand Attribution  
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Demand Attribution failures 

 One failure in January 

 High demand value received from Distribution Network. 

 

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Feb-15 Mar-15 Apr-15 May-15 Jun-15 Jul-15 Aug-15 Sep-15 Oct-15 Nov-15 Dec-15 Jan-16

Demand Attribution by failure type  

DN/Shipper Data DN System UKT System Xoserve Miscellaneous


